w: boltandnut.com.au | e: sales@boltandnut.com.au | p: 07 3192 9800
Disclaimer:Images are for illustrative purposes.
Cobalt Drill Bit
System Of Measurement: Imperial
Material: Cobalt High Speed Steel
Product Brand: Alpha
Size (S) Drill Length (L)
(mm)
Flute Length (FL)
(mm) Drill Chuck Size
(inches) Point Suitable For Packaging sku
(Part Number)
Nom
1/16" 48 23 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 12116COC
5/64" 50 25 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 12564COC
3/32" 58 30 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 12332COC
7/64" 67 38 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 12764COC
1/8" 70 42 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 1218COC
9/64" 73 41 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 12964COC
5/32" 79 53 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 12532COC
11/64" 82 54 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 121164COC
3/16" 89 59 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 12316COC
13/64" 92 62 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 121364COC
7/32" 95 63 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 12732COC
15/64" 98 66 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 121564COC
1/4" 101 70 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 1214COC
17/64" 104 73 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 121764COC
9/32" 109 75 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 12932COC
19/64" 111 78 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 121964COC
5/16" 114 81 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 12516COC
21/64" 117 85 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 122164COC
11/32" 125 87 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 121132COC
23/64" 124 89 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 122364COC
3/8" 129 93 3/8 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 1238COC
25/64" 130 95 1/2 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 122564COC
13/32" 133 89 1/2 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 121332COC
27/64" 140 100 1/2 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 122764COC
7/16" 140 103 1/2 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 12716COC
29/64" 143 106 1/2 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 122964COC
15/32" 150 112 1/2 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 121532COC
31/64" 149 111 1/2 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 123164COC
1/2" 152 114 1/2 135° Split Point Stainless,High Tensile Steel & Cast Iron Carded 1212COC
Size (S) Drill Length (L)
(mm)
Flute Length (FL)
(mm) Drill Chuck Size
(inches) Point Suitable For Packaging sku
(Part Number)
Nom
Disclaimer:
Dimensional data and technical information was obtained from publically avaliable
sources and not acquired through standard agencies. It has been completed and compiled for reference purposes only;
where discrepancies are found they are subject to change without notice. Bolt & Nut Australia
makes no warranties or representations regarding the accuracy and validity of the compiled information and data.
Contact the relevant standard authorities for accurate and detailed information.
© Bolt & Nut Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.
Version: 19 Mar 2026